
Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 8c, Folder 5
List of Huntsville Practicing Professionals
Image 1   r04b08c05-000-0103   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Chambers, Henry, Dr. Fearn, Thomas, Dr. Gray, Young A., Dr. Licensing Physicians

Huntsville, AL

act list

Dec 23, 1823 Jan 30, 1830



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 8c, Folder 5
List of Huntsville Practicing Professionals
Image 2   r04b08c05-000-0104   Contents   Index   About

p. 1 of 2
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Lawyers

Huntsville, AL

list

1969



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 8c, Folder 5
List of Huntsville Practicing Professionals
Image 3   r04b08c05-000-0105   Contents   Index   About

p. 2 of 2
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Law Clerks Lawyers

Huntsville, AL

list

1969



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 8c, Folder 5
List of Huntsville Practicing Professionals
Image 4   r04b08c05-000-0106   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Lawyers list

Huntsville, AL

note

1969



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 8c, Folder 5
List of Huntsville Practicing Professionals
Image 5   r04b08c05-000-0107   Contents   Index   About

p. 1 of 3
Names:

Places:

Types:

Lawyers' Year
Admitted to Bar

Huntsville, AL

list



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 8c, Folder 5
List of Huntsville Practicing Professionals
Image 6   r04b08c05-000-0108   Contents   Index   About

p. 2 of 3
Names:

Places:

Types:

Lawyers' Year
Admitted to Bar

Huntsville, AL

list



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 8c, Folder 5
List of Huntsville Practicing Professionals
Image 7   r04b08c05-000-0109   Contents   Index   About

p. 3 of 3
Names:

Places:

Types:

Lawyers' Year
Admitted to Bar

Huntsville, AL

list



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 8c, Folder 5
List of Huntsville Practicing Professionals
Image 8   r04b08c05-000-0110   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Coons, Henry, Dr.

Huntsville, AL

note

1923-1928



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 8c, Folder 5
List of Huntsville Practicing Professionals
Image 9   r04b08c05-000-0111   Contents   Index   About

Names:
Anderson, Henry J.,

Dr.
Beard, R. S., Dr.

(colored)
Bibb, Robert C., Dr.
Brooks, O. J., Dr.
Caldwell, E. V., Dr.
Caldwell, Sam W.,

Dr.
Carpenter, James A.,

Dr.

Carpenter, James L.,
Dr.

Dickey, Edwin W.,
Dr.

Dilworth, Thomas E.,
Dr.

Drake, H. F., Dr.
(colored)

Duncan, M. M., Dr.
Evans, J. W., Dr.
Grayson, A. T., Dr.
Grote, C. A., Dr.

Hamm, Pat
Hamm, Pat, Dr.
Holliman, James D.,

Dr.
Huckaby, G. B., Dr.
Jordan, Frank W., Dr.
Jordan, James L., Dr.
Lary, John H., Dr.
Laughlin, J. B., Dr.
McCowan, W. G., Dr.
McKissick, W. M.,

Dr.

Moorman, John D.,
Dr.

Moorman, M. R., Dr.
Nash, J. C., Dr.
Parker, Harry J., Dr.
Physicians &

Surgeons
Pinkston, L. H.
Sentell, James H., Dr.
Shelamar, A. M., Dr.
Summers, W. P., Dr.
Walker, Moody, Dr.



Places:

Types:

Dates:

Whitaker, J. E., Dr.
Wikle, J. O., Dr.

Williamson, E. O.,
Dr.

Wwalker, H. O., Dr.

Madison Co., AL

correspondence list

Oct 14, 1949



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 8c, Folder 5
List of Huntsville Practicing Professionals
Contents   Index   About

Table of Contents

Image 1 (r04b08c05-000-0103)

Image 2 (r04b08c05-000-0104)

Image 3 (r04b08c05-000-0105)


Image 4 (r04b08c05-000-0106)

Image 5 (r04b08c05-000-0107)

Image 6 (r04b08c05-000-0108)


Image 7 (r04b08c05-000-0109)

Image 8 (r04b08c05-000-0110)

Image 9 (r04b08c05-000-0111)


Table of Contents

Name & Place Index

About the Collection




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 8c, Folder 5
List of Huntsville Practicing Professionals
Contents   Index   About

Name & Place Index

Anderson, Henry J., Dr. 9
Beard, R. S., Dr. (colored) 9
Bibb, Robert C., Dr. 9
Brooks, O. J., Dr. 9
Caldwell, E. V., Dr. 9
Caldwell, Sam W., Dr. 9
Carpenter, James A., Dr. 9
Carpenter, James L., Dr. 9
Chambers, Henry, Dr. 1
Coons, Henry, Dr. 8
Dickey, Edwin W., Dr. 9
Dilworth, Thomas E., Dr. 9
Drake, H. F., Dr. (colored) 9
Duncan, M. M., Dr. 9
Evans, J. W., Dr. 9
Fearn, Thomas, Dr. 1
Gray, Young A., Dr. 1
Grayson, A. T., Dr. 9
Grote, C. A., Dr. 9
Hamm, Pat, Dr. 9
Hamm, Pat 9
Holliman, James D., Dr. 9
Huckaby, G. B., Dr. 9
Huntsville, AL 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8
Jordan, Frank W., Dr. 9

Jordan, James L., Dr. 9
Lary, John H., Dr. 9
Laughlin, J. B., Dr. 9
Law Clerks 3
Lawyers list 4
Lawyers' Year Admitted to Bar 5, 6, 7
Lawyers 2, 3
Licensing Physicians 1
Madison Co., AL 9
McCowan, W. G., Dr. 9
McKissick, W. M., Dr. 9
Moorman, John D., Dr. 9
Moorman, M. R., Dr. 9
Nash, J. C., Dr. 9
Parker, Harry J., Dr. 9
Physicians & Surgeons 9
Pinkston, L. H. 9
Sentell, James H., Dr. 9
Shelamar, A. M., Dr. 9
Summers, W. P., Dr. 9
Walker, Moody, Dr. 9
Whitaker, J. E., Dr. 9
Wikle, J. O., Dr. 9
Williamson, E. O., Dr. 9
Wwalker, H. O., Dr. 9



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection
Preferred Citation:	Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection, Archives and Special Collections, M. Louis Salmon
Library, University of Alabama in Huntsville, Huntsville, AL.

Collection Scope and Content: The Collection of 114 Linear ft. includes a total of 156 Archival Boxes. The
Frances Cabaniss Roberts collection covers the historical records of the Cabaniss Roberts family. This collection
contains extensive correspondence records of the Cabaniss Roberts family circa 1830 to 1930.

Archives/Special Collections Access Restrictions: None

Conditions Governing Use: This material may be protected under U. S. Copyright Law (Title 17, U.S. Code) which
governs the making of photocopies or reproductions of copyrighted materials. You may use the digitized material for
private study, scholarship, or research. Though the University of Alabama in Huntsville Archives and Special
Collections has physical ownership of the material in its collections, in some cases we may not own the copyright to
the material. It is the patron's obligation to determine and satisfy copyright restrictions when publishing or otherwise
distributing materials found in our collections.

Provenance: Gift of Johanna Shields on October 28, 2006.

The UAH Archives and Special Collections

M. Louis Salmon Library


